Fort Mill HS

225 Munn Road Fort Mill, SC 29715
School Phone: 803-547-4672 Home Phone: Fax: 803-548-1911

hartsoed@fortmillschools.org

Athletic Secretary

Place

Nation Ford High School
Fort Mill HS

Superintendent Principal
Dr. Chuck Epps Dee Christopher Susan Woodson
Varsity Volleyball (Girls)
2016-2017
Day Date Opponent
S Tuesday Aug. 09 @ Nation Ford High School
S Thursday Aug. 11 Scrimmage

S Tuesday Aug. 16
S Thursday Aug. 18
Saturday Aug. 20

@ Nation Ford High School
@ Rock Hill High School

@ OPEN DATE (Best of the Best
Tournament @ Davidson College)

Tuesday Aug. 23 @ River Bluff HS

Friday Aug. 26 @ OPEN DATE (Nation Ford
Invitational)

Saturday Aug. 27 @ OPEN DATE (Nation Ford
Invitational)

Tuesday Aug. 30
Thursday Sep. 01
Tuesday Sep. 06

South Point High School
@ South Pointe High School
@ Mallard Creek

Thursday  Sep. 08 Tri-match Lancaster and Olympic
High Schools
Tuesday Sep. 13 * @ Northwestern High School

Thursday  Sep. 15
Saturday Sep. 17

* @ Clover High School

@ OPEN DATE (River Bluff Gator
Tournament @ River Bluff High
School)

Charlotte Country Day School
@ Rock Hill High School

* Nation Ford High School

* Northwestern High School

@ OPEN DATE (Upstate Fall
Classic @ Upward Stars,
Spartanburg)

@ OPEN DATE (Upstate Fall
Classic @ Upward Stars,
Spartanburg)

* Clover High School
Ashbrook High School

* Rock Hill High School

@ Nation Ford High School

Tuesday Sep. 20
Thursday  Sep. 22
Tuesday Sep. 27
Thursday  Sep. 29
Friday Sep. 30

Saturday Oct. 01

Tuesday Oct. 04
Wednesday Oct. 05
Tuesday Oct. 11
Thursday  Oct. 13

Nation Ford High School
Rock Hill High School
OPEN DATE

River Bluff HS
OPEN DATE

OPEN DATE

Fort Mill HS

South Pointe High School
Mallard Creek

Fort Mill HS

Northwestern High School

Clover High School
OPEN DATE

Fort Mill HS
Rock Hill High School
Fort Mill HS
Fort Mill HS
OPEN DATE

OPEN DATE

Fort Mill HS
Fort Mill HS
Fort Mill HS
Nation Ford High School

Athletic Director
Dwayne Hartsoe

6:30PM
TBA

TBA

6:30PM
6:30PM
6:00PM
5:00PM

6:30PM
6:30PM
TBA

6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
TBA

TBA

6:30PM
6:30PM
6:30PM
6:25PM
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