Fort Mill HS

225 Munn Road Fort Mill, SC 29715

School Phone: 803-547-4672 Home Phone: Fax: 803-548-1911 hartsoed@fortmillschools.org

SuperintendentPrincipalAthletic SecretaryAthletic DirectorDr. Chuck EppsDee ChristopherSusan WoodsonDwayne Hartsoe

Varsity Volleyball (Girls)

2016-2017

<u>Day</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Place</u>	<u>Time</u>
S Tuesday	Aug. 09	@ Nation Ford High School	Nation Ford High School	TBA
S Thursday	Aug. 11	Scrimmage	Fort Mill HS	4:00PM
S Tuesday	Aug. 16	@ Nation Ford High School	Nation Ford High School	TBA
S Thursday	Aug. 18	@ Rock Hill High School	Rock Hill High School	TBA
Saturday	Aug. 20	@ OPEN DATE (Best of the Best Tournament @ Davidson College)	OPEN DATE	ТВА
Tuesday	Aug. 23	@ River Bluff HS	River Bluff HS	6:30PM
Friday	Aug. 26	@ OPEN DATE (Nation Ford Invitational)	OPEN DATE	ТВА
Saturday	Aug. 27	@ OPEN DATE (Nation Ford Invitational)	OPEN DATE	ТВА
Tuesday	Aug. 30	South Point High School	Fort Mill HS	6:30PM
Thursday	Sep. 01	@ South Pointe High School	South Pointe High School	6:30PM
Tuesday	Sep. 06	@ Mallard Creek	Mallard Creek	6:00PM
Thursday	Sep. 08	Tri-match Lancaster and Olympic High Schools	Fort Mill HS	5:00PM
Tuesday	Sep. 13	* @ Northwestern High School	Northwestern High School	6:30PM
Thursday	Sep. 15	* @ Clover High School	Clover High School	6:30PM
Saturday	Sep. 17	@ OPEN DATE (River Bluff Gator Tournament @ River Bluff High School)	OPEN DATE	TBA
Tuesday	Sep. 20	Charlotte Country Day School	Fort Mill HS	6:30PM
Thursday	Sep. 22	@ Rock Hill High School	Rock Hill High School	6:30PM
Tuesday	Sep. 27	* Nation Ford High School	Fort Mill HS	6:30PM
Thursday	Sep. 29	* Northwestern High School	Fort Mill HS	6:30PM
Friday	Sep. 30	@ OPEN DATE (Upstate Fall Classic @ Upward Stars, Spartanburg)	OPEN DATE	TBA
Saturday	Oct. 01	@ OPEN DATE (Upstate Fall Classic @ Upward Stars, Spartanburg)	OPEN DATE	ТВА
Tuesday	Oct. 04	* Clover High School	Fort Mill HS	6:30PM
Wednesday	Oct. 05	Ashbrook High School	Fort Mill HS	6:30PM
Tuesday	Oct. 11	* Rock Hill High School	Fort Mill HS	6:30PM
Thursday	Oct. 13	@ Nation Ford High School	Nation Ford High School	6:25PM